
Place Name Year School Points

1 Eben Hodgkins JR Erskine Academy 1

2 Mike Mccann SR Winslow High School 2

3 Nick Shuckrow SO Winslow High School 3

4 Shawn Willette SR Winslow High School 4

5 Nick Anderson SO Medomak Valley High School 5

6 Ben Trapani FR Camden Hills Regional High School 6

7 Colby Levesque SR Winslow High School 7

8 Bradley Mccollett JR Gardiner Area High School 8

9 Griffin Davis SO Winslow High School 9

10 Jarrod Lenfest SR Erskine Academy 10

11 Eathan Bronson Erskine Academy 11

12 Brody Crosby SR Winslow High School 12

13 Brendon O'Donnell JR Medomak Valley High School 13

14 Luis Mauser FR Belfast High School 14

15 Carl Pilliterri SO Belfast High School 15

16 Darren Veilleux SR Winslow High School 16

17 James Cassidy SR Winslow High School

18 Spencer Gray JR Erskine Academy 17

19 Matt White SR Erskine Academy 18

20 Christian Heath SO Gardiner Area High School 19

21 Tim Martin SR Winslow High School

22 Brendan Wood JR Erskine Academy 20

23 Eric Willette SR Winslow High School

24 Kenikki Hutchinson JR Skowhegan High School

25 Matt Heath JR Camden Hills Regional High School 21

26 Davis Saltonstall JR Camden Hills Regional High School 22

27 Ari Snider FR Belfast High School 23

28 Quinton Vannah SR Medomak Valley High School 24

29 Vinny Salvato SR Winslow High School

30 Thomas Cassidy FR Winslow High School

31 Greg O'Connor SR Erskine Academy 25

32 Chandler Crans FR Camden Hills Regional High School 26

33 Kevin Graham SR Erskine Academy

34 Brian Ouellette SR Winslow High School

35 Ivan Johnson SO Medomak Valley High School 27

36 Michael Tarrio JR Gardiner Area High School 28

37 Alex  Collins SR Erskine Academy

38 Lance Parker JR Medomak Valley High School 29

39 Erik Dodge FR Erskine Academy

40 Robbie Fasano JR Erskine Academy

41 Zachary Woodard SO Gardiner Area High School 30

42 Bryan Cunningham SR Belfast High School 31

43 Taylor Packard SO Medomak Valley High School 32

44 Griffin Curtis Mount View High School

45 Grant Richards SO Belfast High School 33

46 Crockett  Lalor FR Camden Hills Regional High School 34

47 Tom Ferguson JR Erskine Academy

48 Mike Gillman SR Medomak Valley High School 35

49 Karl Sterns SR Belfast High School 36

50 Kyle Williams SO Belfast High School 37

51 Cole Chase Rockland District High School

25:15.71

25:16.33

25:17.01

25:22.23

24:01.63

24:29.90

24:32.84

24:35.73

24:37.93

24:59.96

22:29.54

23:04.72

23:12.90

23:40.23

23:47.11

24:01.09

21:51.86

22:02.36

22:06.90

22:15.38

22:23.85

22:24.24

21:26.76

21:32.24

21:37.71

21:48.28

21:49.20

21:50.56

21:03.67

21:04.50

21:12.41

21:14.08

21:22.61

21:26.23

20:28.77

20:29.69

20:37.19

20:39.99

20:51.76

20:54.71

19:29.74

19:30.33

20:03.03

20:04.63

20:20.92

20:27.62

Final

17:30.94

18:51.05

18:56.24

19:14.55

19:18.42

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - HOME MEET

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - 09/03/2010

BOYS - Individual Results CLASS: ALL Course Length: 3.2 Mi



52 Alec Cone SR Gardiner Area High School 38

53 Travis Borkowski SR Rockland District High School

54 Alexander  Casas FR Medomak Valley High School

55 Ryan Wood JR Erskine Academy

56 Alden Parker SO Camden Hills Regional High School 39

57 Miles Lemar SO Belfast High School

58 Douglas Wich FR Belfast High School

59 Stephan Colby SO Belfast High School

60 Will  Robertson SO Erskine Academy

61 Josh Mashke Gardiner Area High School 40

62 Connor Bourgoin JR Winslow High School

63 James Bradley Gardiner Area High School 41

64 Frank Markle FR Erskine Academy

-- Jordon Hill SO Belfast High School

-- Patrick Artkop SO Belfast High School

-- Willie Hurley SR Belfast High School

-- John Loxterkamp JR Belfast High School

-- Tucker Sturdevant JR Belfast High School

-- Joe Murphy SR Medomak Valley High School

-- Andrew Allen JR Medomak Valley High School

-- Peter Thompson JR Medomak Valley High School

-- Ian Rixon JR Medomak Valley High School

-- Tyler White FR Erskine Academy

-- Addison Cox SR Erskine Academy

-- Marcel Marki SR Camden Hills Regional High School

-- Eddie Mccluskey SO Camden Hills Regional High School

-- Kevin Bragdon JR Rockland District High School

-- Peter Lock-Talbot SO Rockland District High School

-- Houston Mathis SO Belfast High School

-- Andrew Handrick FR Belfast High School

-- Caleb Bixby FR Belfast High School

-- Ben Lowe JR Belfast High School

-- Aaron Bengston JR Erskine Academy

-- Cullen Rock JR Gardiner Area High School

-- Dale Bickford SR Skowhegan High School

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

28:42.25

28:57.76

29:03.58

32:47.92

33:16.15

DNF

27:05.54

27:09.86

27:10.30

27:14.49

27:14.96

28:08.68

25:34.88

27:00.07



Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7

1 Winslow High School 25 2 3 4 7 9 12 16

Total Time:

Average:

2 Erskine Academy 57 1 10 11 17 18 20 25

Total Time:

Average:

3 Medomak Valley High School 98 5 13 24 27 29 32 35

Total Time:

Average:

4 Camden Hills Regional High School 109 6 21 22 26 34 39

Total Time:

Average:

5 Belfast High School 116 14 15 23 31 33 36 37

Total Time:

Average:

6 Gardiner Area High School 123 8 19 28 30 38 40 41

Total Time:

Average:

N/S Mount View High School N/S

Total Time:

Average:

N/S Rockland District High School N/S

Total Time:

Average:

N/S Skowhegan High School N/S

Total Time:

Average:

N/S

N/A

N/S

N/A

N/S

N/A

1:49:24.52

21:52.90

1:51:42.82

22:20.56

1:53:20.95

22:40.19

1:36:36.80

19:19.36

1:40:27.65

20:05.53

1:47:14.45

21:26.89

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - HOME MEET

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - 09/03/2010

BOYS - Team Results CLASS: ALL Course Length: 3.2 Mi


