WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - HOME MEET WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - 09/03/2010

BOYS - Individual Results CLASS: ALL Course Length: 3.2 Mi

Place	Name	Year	School	Final	Points
1	Eben Hodgkins	JR	Erskine Academy	17:30.94	1
2	Mike Mccann	SR	Winslow High School	18:51.05	2
3	Nick Shuckrow	SO	Winslow High School	18:56.24	3
4	Shawn Willette	SR	Winslow High School	19:14.55	4
5	Nick Anderson	SO	Medomak Valley High School	19:18.42	5
6	Ben Trapani	FR	Camden Hills Regional High School	19:29.74	6
7	Colby Levesque	SR	Winslow High School	19:30.33	7
8	Bradley Mccollett	JR	Gardiner Area High School	20:03.03	8
9	Griffin Davis	SO	Winslow High School	20:04.63	9
10	Jarrod Lenfest	SR	Erskine Academy	20:20.92	10
11	Eathan Bronson		Erskine Academy	20:27.62	11
12	Brody Crosby	SR	Winslow High School	20:28.77	12
13	Brendon O'Donnell	JR	Medomak Valley High School	20:29.69	13
14	Luis Mauser	FR	Belfast High School	20:37.19	14
15	Carl Pilliterri	SO	Belfast High School	20:39.99	15
16	Darren Veilleux	SR	Winslow High School	20:51.76	16
17	James Cassidy	SR	Winslow High School	20:54.71	
18	Spencer Gray	JR	Erskine Academy	21:03.67	17
19	Matt White	SR	Erskine Academy	21:04.50	18
20	Christian Heath	SO	Gardiner Area High School	21:12.41	19
21	Tim Martin	SR	Winslow High School	21:14.08	
22	Brendan Wood	JR	Erskine Academy	21:22.61	20
23	Eric Willette	SR	Winslow High School	21:26.23	
24	Kenikki Hutchinson	JR	Skowhegan High School	21:26.76	
25	Matt Heath	JR	Camden Hills Regional High School	21:32.24	21
26	Davis Saltonstall	JR	Camden Hills Regional High School	21:37.71	22
27	Ari Snider	FR	Belfast High School	21:48.28	23
28	Quinton Vannah	SR	Medomak Valley High School	21:49.20	24
29	Vinny Salvato	SR	Winslow High School	21:50.56	
30	Thomas Cassidy	FR	Winslow High School	21:51.86	
31	Greg O'Connor	SR	Erskine Academy	22:02.36	25
32	Chandler Crans	FR	Camden Hills Regional High School	22:06.90	26
33	Kevin Graham	SR	Erskine Academy	22:15.38	
34	Brian Ouellette	SR	Winslow High School	22:23.85	
35	Ivan Johnson	SO	Medomak Valley High School	22:24.24	27
36	Michael Tarrio	JR	Gardiner Area High School	22:29.54	28
37	Alex Collins	SR	Erskine Academy	23:04.72	
38	Lance Parker	JR	Medomak Valley High School	23:12.90	29
39	Erik Dodge	FR	Erskine Academy	23:40.23	
40	Robbie Fasano	JR	Erskine Academy	23:47.11	
41	Zachary Woodard	SO	Gardiner Area High School	24:01.09	30
42	Bryan Cunningham	SR	Belfast High School	24:01.63	31
43	Taylor Packard	SO	Medomak Valley High School	24:29.90	32
44	Griffin Curtis		Mount View High School	24:32.84	
45	Grant Richards	SO	Belfast High School	24:35.73	33
46	Crockett Lalor	FR	Camden Hills Regional High School	24:37.93	34
47	Tom Ferguson	JR	Erskine Academy	24:59.96	
48	Mike Gillman	SR	Medomak Valley High School	25:15.71	35
49	Karl Sterns	SR	Belfast High School	25:16.33	36
50	Kyle Williams	SO	Belfast High School	25:17.01	37
51	Cole Chase		Rockland District High School	25:22.23	

52	Alec Cone	SR	Gardiner Area High School	25:34.88	38
53	Travis Borkowski	SR	Rockland District High School	27:00.07	30
54	Alexander Casas	FR	Medomak Valley High School	27:05.54	
55	Ryan Wood		Erskine Academy	27:09.86	
	•	JR	-		2.0
56	Alden Parker	SO	Camden Hills Regional High School	27:10.30	39
57	Miles Lemar	SO	Belfast High School	27:14.49	
58	Douglas Wich	FR	Belfast High School	27:14.96	
59	Stephan Colby	SO	Belfast High School	28:08.68	
60	Will Robertson	SO	Erskine Academy	28:42.25	
61	Josh Mashke		Gardiner Area High School	28:57.76	40
62	Connor Bourgoin	JR	Winslow High School	29:03.58	
63	James Bradley		Gardiner Area High School	32:47.92	41
64	Frank Markle	FR	Erskine Academy	33:16.15	
	Jordon Hill	SO	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Patrick Artkop	SO	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Willie Hurley	SR	Belfast High School	DNF	
	John Loxterkamp	JR	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Tucker Sturdevant	JR	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Joe Murphy	SR	Medomak Valley High School	DNF	
	Andrew Allen	JR	Medomak Valley High School	DNF	
	Peter Thompson	JR	Medomak Valley High School	DNF	
	Ian Rixon	JR	Medomak Valley High School	DNF	
	Tyler White	FR	Erskine Academy	DNF	
	Addison Cox	SR	Erskine Academy	DNF	
	Marcel Marki	SR	Camden Hills Regional High School	DNF	
	Eddie Mccluskey	SO	Camden Hills Regional High School	DNF	
	Kevin Bragdon	JR	Rockland District High School	DNF	
	Peter Lock-Talbot	SO	Rockland District High School	DNF	
	Houston Mathis	SO	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Andrew Handrick	FR	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Caleb Bixby	FR	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Ben Lowe	JR	Belfast High School	DNF	
	Aaron Bengston	JR	Erskine Academy	DNF	
	Cullen Rock	JR	Gardiner Area High School	DNF	
	Dale Bickford	SR	Skowhegan High School	DNF	
	Date Dickloid	ЛС	promissait utait perioot	DIAL	

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - HOME MEET WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL - 09/03/2010

BOYS - Team Results CLASS: ALL Course Length: 3.2 Mi

Rank	Team		Total	1	2	3	4	5	*6	*7
1	Winslow High School		25	2	3	4	7	9	12	16
	Total Time:	1:36:36.80								
	Average:	19:19.36								
2	Erskine Academy		57	1	10	11	17	18	20	25
	Total Time:	1:40:27.65								
	Average:	20:05.53								
3	Medomak Valley High School		98	5	13	24	27	29	32	35
	Total Time:	1:47:14.45								
	Average:	21:26.89								
4	Camden Hills Regional High	School	109	6	21	22	26	34	39	
	Total Time:	1:49:24.52								
	Average:	21:52.90								
5	Belfast High School		116	14	15	23	31	33	36	37
	Total Time:	1:51:42.82								
	Average:	22:20.56								
6	Gardiner Area High School		123	8	19	28	30	38	40	41
	Total Time:	1:53:20.95								
	Average:	22:40.19								
N/S	Mount View High School		N/S							
	Total Time:	N/S								
	Average:	N/A								
N/S	Rockland District High Scho	ool	N/S							
	Total Time:	N/S								
	Average:	N/A								
N/S	Skowhegan High School		N/S							
	Total Time:	N/S								
	Average:	N/A								